
DATE DAY Variation	to	Rangitoto	Sailings
12/11/17 Sunday 0915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1615)
26/11/17 Sunday 0915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1615)
10/12/17 Sunday 0915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1615)
24/12/17 Monday Christmas	Eve	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE
31/12/17 Tuesday New	Year	Eve	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE
7/01/18 Sunday End	of	Holiday	period	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE
14/01/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1615)
21/01/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1615)
28/01/18 Sunday Anniversary	Weekend	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE
4/02/18 Sunday Waitangi	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE
11/02/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1615)
18/02/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1615)
25/02/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1615)
4/03/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1615)

11/03/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1615)
18/03/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1615)
25/03/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1700	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1615)
1/04/18 Sunday Easter	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE Winter	timetable	starts
8/04/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
15/04/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
22/04/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
29/04/18 Sunday 0915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
6/05/18 Sunday 0915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
13/05/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
20/05/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
27/05/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
3/06/18 Sunday Queen's	Birthday	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE
10/06/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
17/06/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
24/06/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
1/07/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
8/07/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)

15/07/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
22/07/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
29/07/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
5/08/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)

12/08/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
19/08/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
26/08/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
2/09/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
9/09/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
16/09/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
23/09/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
30/09/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
7/10/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTUIHE	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTUIHE	(1515)
14/10/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)
21/10/18 Sunday Labour	Weekend	-	No	departures	to	Motutapu	or	MOTUIHE
28/10/18 Sunday 915	DEPART	AUCKLAND	–	RANGITOTO	V	DEVONPORT,	CONTINUES	TO		MOTOTAPU	(1015),	1600	DEPART	RANGITOTO	–	AUCKLAND	V	DEVONPORT,	COLLECTS	AT	MOTOTAPU	(1515)


